GOOD HERBSPRICE LIST

Product

ADDITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS{other than extracts}

Quarts
GQ811 Aloe Vera Concentrate 39.35
GQB05 Ultimate Colloidal Minerals 76.00

Capsules {100 count}

SingleHerbs
GCO005 Alfalfa, Organic (450 mg) 10.00
GC023G  Bee Pollen Granules (500 mg) 12.70
GC023P Bee Pollen Fine Ground (500 mg) 12.70
GC024 Bee Propolis (500 mg) 17.70
GC043 Buckthorn (500 mg) 11.35
GC049 Capsicum (500 mg) 10.00
GC064 Cinnamon (500 mg) 13.00
GC083 Dandelion Root (500 mg) 9.70
GC093 Echinacea (700 mg) 22.35
GC108 Flax Seed, Whole (500 mg) 14.35
GC905 Green Tea, Decaf (525 mg) 21.35
GC187 Olive Leaf (635 mg) 16.35
GC188 Oregano (450 mg) 12.00
GC193 Pardey (470 mg) 10.70
GC222 Rose Hips (500 mg) 9.35
GC2285 Samento (400 mg) 31.35
GC243 Slippery EIm (500 mg) 11.70
GC272 White Oak Bark (500 mg) 9.70

Combination Herbs

GC302 ADR-M (700 mg) 22.70
GC329 CAL (700 mg) 16.70
GC332 CELA-M (600 mg) 16.70
GC334 Cell Salts (700 mg) 16.00
GC901 COL-EEZ-1 (700 mg) 17.35
GC902 COL-EEZ-2 (700 mg) 17.35
GC3475 DHA (50 mg) 22.35
GC349 DI-2-M (700 mg) 19.35
GC3495 Dl-zyme (500 mg) 120 Caps 29.00
GC907 Glucosamine & Chondroitin (900 mg) 39.70
GC906 KC-M (700 mg) 22.00
GC410 KIC (700 mg) 17.35
GC9o11 LNG-M (700 mg) 21.70
GC903 Multi-Fiber (550 mg) 16.70
GC442 PNC (650 mg) 20.00

GC908  SuperClean (500 mg) 25.00



Product

Tablets {100 count}

GC910 MSM (1200 mg) 21.00
Powders

GP912 ADHB (8 02) 28.00
GP909 Animal Dewormer & Health Booster (8 02) 28.00
GC909 Animal Dewormer & Health Booster (16 02) 44.00
GP041 Broad Bean Powder (10 02) 33.35
GP907 Glucosamine & Chondroitin Powder (10 02) 52.00
GC904 Multi-Fiber Powder (4 0z) 12.00
GC904X Multi-Fiber Powder (10 02) 22.00
GP910 MSM Powder (10 0z2) 26.70
GP910X MSM Powder (32 02) 76.00
GP243 Slippery EIm Powder (6 02) 19.00
GP272 White Oak Powder (10 0z) 16.35
Colloidal Products loz 40z
G801 Chromium Picolinate 8.35 25.00
G802 Colloidal Gold 16.70 50.00
G803 Colloidal Silver 10 11.00 33.00
G804 Colloidal Silver 40 14.00 42.00
G805 Ultimate Colloidal Minerals 8.00 24.00
Colloidal Products-- 8 & 16 oz size 80z 16 0z
G801 Chromium Picolinate 38.00

G803 Colloidal Silver 10 49.35

G804 Colloidal Silver 40 61.35

G813 Super pH Mineras 28.00 44.00



Flower Essences loz 40z

Flower Essence -- Singles* 11.35 35.00

Fr EssRor-RPlus& 1 Single* 12.70 39.00

[*see Catalog for individual Item Codes]
GR39 Flower Essence-R 12.70 39.00
GP39 Flower Essence-R Plus 12.70 39.00
G$40 Flower Ess Combination-L 12.70 39.00
GHAl Custom Blend { 2-3 combined} 14.00 42.00
GSSET Flower Essence Single Set { 38 bottles} 324.00 #HHHH
Oils 120z loz 4oz
G806 Cajeput Oil 6.70 10.00 30.00
G810 Catnip Qil 3200 58.7
G807 Lavender Qil 9.35 14.35 43.00
G808 Peppermint Oil 6.70 10.00 30.00
G809 Wintergreen Oil 7.70 1170 35.00

Retail

Product Cost
loz 4oz

SINGLE HERBAL EXTRACTS

A
G001 Acanthopanax 10.00 30.00
G002 Achyranthes 10.00 30.00
G003 Agrimony 8.35 25.00
G004 Ajenjo [Wor mwood] 9.35 28.00
G005 Alfalfa 8.35 25.00
G006 Alisma 10.00 30.00
G007 All Heal 10.00 30.00
G008 Aloe, Cape (African) 8.35 25.00
G009 Alum Root 10.00 30.00
G010 Amargosa 11.35 34.00
G011 Angelica 8.35 25.00
G012 Arhat Fruit 11.35 34.00
G013 Arnica 10.00 30.00
G014 Ashwagandha 11.35 34.00
G015 Asian Dandelion [Pu Gong Ying] 8.70 26.00
G016 Asian Violet 8.70 26.00
G017 Asparagus Root, Chinese 10.00 30.00
G018 Astragalus 10.00 30.00
G019 Atractylus 10.00 30.00
B
G020 Balm of Gilead 11.35 34.00
G021 Barberry 9.35 28.00
G022 Bayberry 11.00 33.00
G023 Bee Pollen 9.35 28.00
G024 Bee Propolis (Dark) 17.35 52.00
G025 Bilberry 9.35 28.00
G026 Biota Seed 10.00 30.00

G027 Bistort 9.35 28.00



G028
G029
G030
G031
G032

G033
G034
G035
G036
G037
G038
G039
G040
G041
G042
G043
G044

G045
G046
G270
G047

G048
G049
G050
G051
G052
G053
G054
G055
G056
G057
G058
G059
G060
G061
G062
G063
G064
G065
G066
G067
G068
G069
G070

Black Cohosh
Black Walnut Bark
Black Walnut Hull
Bladderwrack
Blessed Thistle
Blood Root {see Sanguinaria}
Blueberry L eaf
Blue Cohosh

Blue Flag

Blue Vervain

Blue Violet

Boldo

Boneset

Borage

Broad Beans
Buchu

Buckthorn
Bugleweed

Product

Bupleurum

Burdock

Burning Bush [Wahoo]
Butcher's Broom

C

Cajeput Oil {see Oil section}
Calamus Root {see Sweet Root}
Calendula[Marigold]
Capsicum

Carpenter's Square [Figwort]
Carrot

Cascara Sagrada
CassaTora

Catnip

Cat's Claw [Una de Gato]
Chamomile

Chaparral

Chaste Berry [Vitex]
Chestnut L eaf

Chickweed

Chicory

Chrysanthemum Flower
Cilantro

Cinnamon

Citrus Pedl

Cleavers

Clematis

Cloves

Codonopsis

Coltsfoot

9.35
9.35
9.35
9.35
9.35

10.00
9.35
11.00
9.35
10.70
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.70
10.70
8.35
8.35

28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00

30.00
28.00
33.00
28.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
38.00
32.00
25.00
25.00

Retail
Cost

loz

12.00
10.00
9.35
8.70

10.00
8.35
10.70
8.35
8.35
12.70
8.00
14.70
9.00
9.35
10.00
9.00
9.35
8.35
10.00
10.70
10.00
10.00
9.35
9.35
10.00
10.70
9.35

40z

36.00
30.00
28.00
26.00

30.00
25.00
32.00
25.00
25.00
38.00
24.00
44.00
27.00
28.00
30.00
27.00
28.00
25.00
30.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
28.00
30.00
32.00
28.00



G071
G072
G073
G074
G075
G076
G077
G078

G079
G080

G081
G082
G083

G084

G085
G086
G087
G088
G089

G090
G091
G092

G093
G094
G095
G096
G097
G098
G099
G100
G101
G102

G103
G104
G105
G106
G107

G108
G109

Comfrey

Condurango

Coptis

Cornsilk

Cornus Berry [Dogwood]
Crampbark

Cranberry

Cranesbill

Cudweed {see Life Everlasting}
Culver's Root

Cyperus

D

Damiana

Danddlion L eaf

Dandelion Root

Dan Shen {see Red Sage Root}
Deer Antler

Product

Dendrobium

Devil's Claw

Devil's Club

Dioscoria

Dodder Seed

Dogwood {see Cornus Berry}
Dong Quai

Drynaria

Dulse

E

Echinacea (27% alcohol base)
Echinacea 40 (40% alcohol base)
Eclipta

Elderberry Berry

Elderberry Flower
Elecampane

Elephant Tree

Eucalyptus

Evening Primrose

Eyebright

F

False Unicorn Root

Fennel

Fenugreek

Feverfew

Fig

Figwort {see Carpenter's Squar €}
Flax

Forsythia

9.35
10.70
10.35
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00

9.35

9.70
10.00

9.00
9.00
9.00

20.35

28.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
33.00
33.00
28.00

29.00
30.00

27.00
27.00
27.00

61.00

Retail
Cost

loz

10.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

14.70
10.00
9.00

10.00
10.70
10.70
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.70
10.00
10.70

9.00

10.70
8.35
8.35
9.70
8.35

8.35
10.00

40z

30.00
30.00
36.00
30.00
30.00

44.00
30.00
27.00

30.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
32.00
30.00
32.00
27.00

32.00
25.00
25.00
29.00
25.00

25.00
30.00



G110
Gl11

G112
G113
Gl14
G115
G116
G117
G118
G119
G120
G121
G122
G123

G124
G125
G126
G127
G128
G129
G130
G131
G132
G133
G134

G135
G136
G137
G138
G139
G1395
G140
G141

G142
G143

G144

G145
G146
G147
G148

Fo-Ti [Ho Shou Wu]
Fringe Tree
Fu Ling {see Poria}

G

Gardenia

Garlic

Gentian

Ginger

Ginkgo

Ginseng, American
Ginseng, Chinese [Shiu Chu 45]
Ginseng, Prince's
Ginseng, Siberian
Ginseng, Tienchi

Golden Bough [Mistletog]
Goldenrod

Product

Golden Seal

Gold Thread

Gotu Kola

Grape Seed 50 (4 ounce only)
Grape Seed 75 (4 ounce only)
Grape Seed 100 (4 ounce only)
Gravel Root

Grindelia

Ground vy

Guggalu [Yogar aja]
Gymnema Sylvestri

H

Hawthorn
Hibiscus

Holy Basil [Tulsl]
Hops

Horehound
Horse Chestnut
Horseradish

Hor setail

Ho Shou Wu {see Fo-Ti}
Hydrangea Root
Hyssop

I

Immature Bitter Orange

Indian Sarsaparilla {see Sarsaparilla, I ndian}
Indian Tobacco [Lobelia]

Inkberry [Poke Root/Weed]

Inmortal Root

Irish Moss

10.00
12.00

10.00
8.35
8.35
9.00
9.00

16.70

16.70

10.70

13.70

16.00

10.00

10.00

30.00
36.00

30.00
25.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
50.00
50.00
32.00
41.00
48.00
30.00
30.00

Retail
Cost

loz

14.70
14.70
9.35

9.35
10.00
10.00
12.00
11.35

9.35
10.00
12.00

8.35

8.35
10.00
11.35

9.00

10.00
8.35

10.00

10.00
10.00
12.00

8.35

40z

44.00
44.00
28.00
33.00
37.00
41.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
36.00
34.00

28.00
30.00
36.00
25.00
25.00
29.00
34.00
27.00

30.00
25.00

30.00

30.00
30.00
36.00
25.00



G149

G150
G151

G152
G153
G154
G155
G156

G157
G158

G159

G160
Glel
G162
G163
Gle4
G165

G166
G167
G168

G170

G171
G172
G173
G174
G175
G176

G177
G178

G179
G180
Gis1
G182

G183

| satis

J
Japanese Honeysuckle
Juniper Berry

K

Kava Kava

Kelp, Atlantic

Klamath Weed [St John's Wort]
Kudzu Flower

Kudzu Root

L

Lady's Slipper

Lapacho [Pau d'Arco]
Lavender Oil {see Oil section}
Lemon Balm

Product

Lemon Grass

Licorice, Chinese

Licorice Root

Life Everlasting [Cudweed]
Ligusticum

Linden Flower

L obelia {see Indian T obacco}
Lomatium [Wild Black Carrot]
Longan Berry

Lycium Berry

M

Male Fern

Marigold {see Calendula}
Mar shmallow

Mathake

Mayapple

M eadowsweet

Milk Thistle

Milkweed

Mistletoe {see Golden Bough}
Morinda

Motherwort

M outon {see Tree Peony}
Mugwort

Mulberry Root Bark
Mullein

Myrrh

N
Neem

10.00

10.00
8.35

11.35
9.00
8.35

10.00

10.00

11.70
14.35

10.70

30.00

30.00
25.00

34.00
27.00
25.00
30.00
30.00

35.00
43.00

32.00

Retail
Cost

loz

11.35
10.00

9.00
10.00
10.00
10.70

11.35
10.70
10.70

10.00

10.00
10.00
8.35
8.35
10.70
9.35

10.00
8.35

10.00
10.00
8.35
9.35

10.70

40z

34.00
30.00
27.00
30.00
30.00
32.00

34.00
32.00
32.00

30.00

30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
32.00
28.00

30.00
25.00

30.00
30.00
25.00
28.00

32.00



G184
G185

G186
G187
G188
G189
G190

G191
G192
G193
G194
G195

G196
G197
G198

G199
G200
G201

G202
G203
G204
G205
G206
G207

G208
G209
G210

G211

G212

G213
G214
G215
G216
G217
G218

Nettle
Nutritional Y east

O

Oatstraw
Olive L eaf
Oregano
Oregon Grape
Osha

P

Paeony Root

Papaya

Parsley

Partridge Berry [Squaw Vine€]
Passion Flower

Pau d'Arco {see L apacho}

Product

Peach L eaf

Pennyroyal

Peppermint L eaf

Peppermint Oil {see Oil section}
Periwinkle {see Vinca}

Pipsissewa

Plantain

Pleurisy Root

Poke Root, Poke Weed {see Inkberry}
Polygala

Poria [FuLing]

Potentilla

Prickly Ash

Privet Berry

Psoralea Seed

Pu Gong Ying {see Asian Dand€lion}
Pumpkin Seed

Purple Aster

Purple L oosestrife

Pussy Willow {see Willow, Black}

Pygeum

Q

Quack Grass

R

Red Clover

Red Jujube Date

Red Raspberry L eaf

Red Root

Red Sage Root [Dan Shen]
Rehmannia, Prepared

8.35
8.35

8.35
9.35
10.00
9.35
10.00

10.00
10.00
8.35
10.70
8.35

25.00
25.00

25.00
28.00
30.00
28.00
30.00

30.00
30.00
25.00
32.00
25.00

Retail
Cost

loz

8.35
10.00
8.35

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
11.35
10.00
10.00

9.35
10.00

9.35
10.00
14.00

13.35

10.00

9.00
10.70
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

40z

25.00
30.00
25.00

30.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
34.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
30.00

28.00
30.00
42.00

40.00

30.00

27.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00



G219
G220
G221
G222
G223
G224
G225
G226

G227
G228

G229
G230
G231
G232

G233
G234
G235
G236
G237
G238
G239

G240
G241
G242
G243
G244
G245
G246

G247
G248
G249
G250
G251
G252
G253
G254

G255
G256
G257
G258
G259
G260

Rehmannia, Raw
Reishi Mushroom
Rice Bran & Polish
Rose Hips
Rosemary

Royal Jelly

Rue

Rupturewort

S

Safflower

Sage

St. John'sWort {see Klamath Weed}
Sanguinaria [Blood Root]
Sarsaparilla

Sarsaparilla, Indian

Sassafras

Product

Saw Palmetto

Schizandra Berry

Scullcap

Scute

Shatavari

Sheep Sorrd

Shepherd's Purse

Shiu Chu 45 {see Ginseng, Chinese}
Shiitake M ushroom

Sileris

Skunk Cabbage

Slippery EIm
Solomon's Seal

Spearmint

Spikenard

Squaw Vine {see Partridge Berry}
Stevia

Stillingia

Stoner oot

Strawberry L eaf

Suma

Sundew

Sunflower Seed

Sweet Root [Calamus Root]

T
Tansy

Teasdl

Thuja

Thyme

Tree Peony [Mouton]
True Saffron

10.00
12.70
8.35
9.35
8.35
16.70
8.35
10.70

8.35
8.35

10.00
9.35
11.70
8.35

30.00
38.00
25.00
28.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
32.00

25.00
25.00

30.00
28.00
35.00
25.00

Retail
Cost

loz

8.35
9.35
8.35
10.00
12.00
10.00
8.35

13.35
10.00
10.00

8.35
11.35
10.70
10.00

10.70
10.00

9.35
10.00
14.70
10.00

8.35
10.70

9.35
10.00
10.00

8.35
10.00
22.70

40z

25.00
28.00
25.00
30.00
36.00
30.00
25.00

40.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
34.00
32.00
30.00

32.00
30.00
28.00
30.00
44.00
30.00
25.00
32.00

28.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
30.00
68.00



G261
G262

G263
G264

G265
G267
G268

G269
G271
G272
G273
G274
G275
G276
G277
G278
G279
G280
G281
G282

G283
G284
G285

G286
G287
G288

G289
G290

G291

Turkey Rhubarb
Turmeric

U

Una de Gato {see Cat's Claw}
Usnea

Uva Urs

\Y

Valerian Root

Vinca [Periwinkle]
Virginia Snake Root
Vitex {see Chaste Berry}

Product

W

Wahoo [Burning Bush]
Wheat Germ

White Oak Bark

White Pine

White Pond Lily

Whole Apricot

Wild Celery Seed

Wild Cherry Bark

Wild Indigo

Wild Lettuce

Wild Yam

Willow, Black [Pussy Willow]
Willow, White

Wintergreen Oil {see Oil section}
Witch Hazel

Wood Betony

Wormseed

Wormwood {see Ajenjo}

Y

Yarrow

Yellow Dock

Yerba Santa

Y ogar aja {see Guggalu}
Yohimbe {see Y okum}
Y okum [Yohimbe]
Yucca

Z
Zizyphus Seed

10.00
10.00

11.35
10.00

8.35
8.35
10.00

9.35
9.35
9.00
8.70
11.70
12.70
10.00
12.70
12.00
8.35
10.00
8.35
8.35

8.35
8.35
9.35

9.35
8.35
8.35

10.00
8.35

10.00

30.00
30.00

34.00
30.00

25.00
25.00
30.00

28.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
35.00
38.00
30.00
38.00
36.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
28.00

28.00
25.00
25.00

30.00
25.00

30.00



Product

COMBINATION HERBAL EXTRACT SETS

G501 Herbal Alignment & Pep QOil 14.35 42.35
G502 Herbal Alignment Plus & Pep Oil 14.35 42.35
G503 J&B-L & Peppermint Oil 17.00 50.35
G504 MSM tabs & Rose Hips (Capsules) Set 27.70

COMBINATION HERBAL EXTRACTS

A
G301 ADD-MH 13.70 41.00
G302 ADR-M 13.70 41.00
G303 AET 13.70 41.00
G304 AF 13.70 41.00
G305 ALZ-J 13.70 41.00
G306 AN-MH 13.00 39.00
G307 AO-M 13.00 39.00
G308 APL-MH 13.70 41.00
G309 AR 13.00 39.00
G310 AR-2 13.00 39.00
G311 AR-3-L 13.00 39.00
G312 ARF-2-KB 13.70 41.00
G314 ASTA-2-B (Ma Huang Frege) 13.00 39.00
G315 ATH 13.00 39.00
G316 AV-MH 13.70 41.00
B
G317 BCF 13.00 39.00
G318 BE 13.00 39.00
G319 Bee Formula 13.70 41.00
G320 Bee Pollen & Bee PropolisMH 13.00 39.00

G321 BF-M 13.00 39.00



G322 BLC 13.00 39.00

G323 BLP 13.00 39.00
G324 BN 13.00 39.00
G325 BR 13.00 39.00
G326 BRF 13.00 39.00
G327 BRR-L 13.70 41.00
C
G328 C-L 13.00 39.00
G329 CAL 13.00 39.00
G330 CAN-M 13.00 39.00
G331 CBL-T 13.00 39.00
G332 CELA-M 13.00 39.00
G333 CELA-2-M 13.00 39.00
G334 Cell Salts 13.00 39.00
REE
Product Cost
loz 4oz
C3345 C&F-J 13.00 38.00
G335 CGH-L 13.00 39.00
G336 Chaste Berry Formula-L 13.70 41.00
G337 Chi Formula 13.00 39.00
G338 CHROM-J 13.00 39.00
G339 CND 13.00 39.00
G340 Cco 13.00 39.00
G341 COL-MH 13.00 39.00
G342 Comfrey Formula 13.00 39.00
G343 Cornslk Formula 13.00 39.00
G344 Crampbark Formula 13.00 39.00
G345 CY-M 13.00 39.00
D
G346 D&D-L 13.00 39.00
G347 DF 13.00 39.00
G348 DI 13.00 39.00
G349 DI-2-TM 13.00 39.00
G350 DIA-M 13.70 41.00
G351 Dong Quai Formula 13.00 39.00
G352 DVW 13.00 39.00
E
G353 EsB 13.00 39.00
G3%4 EH-LT 13.70 41.00
G355 ENDO-J 13.00 39.00
G356 ENER 13.00 39.00
G357 ENER-2 13.00 39.00
G358 ENT 13.00 39.00
G359 EQL 13.00 39.00
G360 ETB-M 13.00 39.00
G361 European Bitters-2 13.70 41.00

G362 EY 13.00 39.00



G363
G3635
G364
G365
G366
G367
G368
G369
G370
G371
G372
G373
G374
G375
G376
G377

G378
G379
G380
G381
G382
G383
G384

G385
G386
G387
G388
G389
G390
G391
G392
G393
G394
G395
G396

G397
G398
G399
G400
G401
G402
G403

F

FEM-L
Female Formula-MH
FH-KB
FIBRO-1-KB
FIBRO-2-KB
FIBRO-3-KB
FIBRO-4-KB
FIBRO-5-KB
FIBRO-6-KB
FIBRO-7-KB
FIBRO-8-KB
FIBRO-9-KB
FIBRO-10-KB
Fig & Flax

FL

FR

Product

G

G

GGV-L

Ginseng & Astragalus Form
GL

Golden Seal & Echinacea
Golden Seal & Echinacea Plus
GP

H

HA

Hawthorn & Garlic-L
HB-L

HEP-M

HEP-2-M

Herbal Alignment
Herbal Alignment Plus
HG

HMB

HMC-KB

HR

HR-2

I

A

IM

IMB-T
IMB-T Plus
INFLA-L
IR

IR Plus-J

13.70
13.00
13.70

13.00
13.70
13.00

41.00
39.00
41.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
41.00
39.00

Retail
Cost

loz

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.70
13.70
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

9.70

9.70
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

40z

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
41.00
41.00
39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
29.00
29.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00



G404
G405
G406

G407
G408
G409
G410
G411
G412
G413

G414
G415
G416
G417
G418
G419
G420
G421
G422

G423
G424
G425
G426
G427
G428
G429

G430
G431
G432

G433
G434
G435
G436
G437
G438

J

J& B-L

Japanese Honeysuckle & Forsythia
JWP

K

KA

Kava Kava & Klamath Weed-L
KD-B

KIC

KIC & Cat's Claw-L

KIM

KND-L

Product

L

L&B

L/H Bomb-2 Plus-JP
Lily & Thistle

LN

LN-2-L

LSCT

LVGL

LVT

LYM

M

MDT

MEL-L
MELL-MH
MG-J

MIL Formula
MIN

MN-2-L

N

NRV
NT-1
NT-2

p

PA-H

Paeony Formula
PARA-L
PARA-2-L
PARA-3-L

PGT

13.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.70
13.00

39.00
39.00
39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
41.00
39.00

Retail
Cost

loz

13.00
13.70
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

40z

39.00
41.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00



G439 PL 13.00 39.00

G440 PM 13.00 39.00
G441 PMT 13.00 39.00
G442 PNC 13.00 39.00
G443 PO-K 13.70 41.00
G444 PO-K Plus-L 13.70 41.00
G445 Polarity 13.00 39.00
G446 PR 13.00 39.00
G447 PR Plus-L 13.00 39.00
G448 PRO-1-S 13.00 39.00
G449 PRO-2-H 13.00 39.00
G450 PS-DB 13.00 39.00
G451 PS-DB & Sprayer 14.35

G452 PT 13.00 39.00
G453 PTB-M 13.00 39.00

Retail
Product Cost
loz 4oz
Q
G454 Q 13.00 39.00
R
G455 RCF 13.00 39.00
G456 Red Clover Formula 13.00 39.00
G457 RIF 13.00 39.00
S
G458 S& C 13.00 39.00
G459 SD-MH 13.00 39.00
G460 SE-DL 13.00 39.00
G461 SHF-L 13.00 39.00
G462 SKC-ML 13.70 41.00
G463 SN 13.70 41.00
G464 SR 13.70 41.00
G465 SRX 13.00 39.00
G466 STF-BR 13.70 41.00
G467 STM 13.00 39.00
G468 STR-B 13.00 39.00
G469 SVH-J 13.00 39.00
T
G470 Three Gs-MH 13.70 41.00
G471 Three Ws-MH 13.00 39.00
G472 THY 13.00 39.00
G473 TLD 13.00 39.00
G474 Triphala 13.00 39.00
G475 TS 13.00 39.00
G476 TT-1 13.00 39.00

U



G417 U 13.00 39.00

\%
G478 VEF 13.70 41.00
G479 VH 13.00 39.00
G480 VIT 13.00 39.00
G481 VST 13.00 39.00
w
G482 WEL-M 13.70 41.00
G483 WEL Plus-M 13.70 41.00
G484 WL-ML 13.00 39.00
G485 Wormseed & Ajenjo 13.00 39.00
(G486 Wormseed & Mugwort-AR 13.00 39.00
G487 WRM 13.00 39.00

Retail
Product Cost
loz 4oz
Y
(G488 YCT 13.00 39.00
(G489 YS Formula 13.00 39.00

Prices effective October 10, 2005



